D’Evelyn Accountability Committee Meeting

“Serving in an advisory role to the Principal and Steering Committee to enhance

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:00

the quality of education in the school”
February 9, 2016
7:00-8:00 am

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of January Minutes
Student Council Update

Principal Report

Budget Updates

One Book, One D’Evelyn Updates

Senior Survey Reporting

Steering Report

Prep School Information

Close Meeting

A/C Officer Team

A/C Officer Team

Se Young Cheon

Tony Edwards

Tony Edwards

Carrie Kollar

Josh Griffin

Steering Committee

Tony Edwards

Next Meeting--Tuesday, March 8, 2016 - 5:30 p.m.- 6:30 p.m.

The Accountability meetings are open to the public. To become a voting member of Accountability you need to attend one
of the first three meetings of the school year. Accountability is a great way to keep up on what is happening at the school
and through a person-to-person venue, meet other parents interested in the school and hopefully have an impact on
maintaining and improving D’Evelyn. We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.






