D'Evelyn Accountability Committee Meeting

"Serving in an advisory role to the Principal and Steering Committee to enhance the quality of education in the school"

February 9, 2016

7:00-8:00 am

7:00	Welcome and Introductions	A/C Officer Team
7:05	Approval of January Minutes	A/C Officer Team
7:10	Student Council Update	Se Young Cheon
7:15	Principal Report	Tony Edwards
7:25	Budget Updates	Tony Edwards
7:30	One Book, One D'Evelyn Updates	Carrie Kollar
7:35	Senior Survey Reporting	Josh Griffin
7:45	Steering Report	Steering Committee
7:55	Prep School Information	Tony Edwards
8:00	Close Meeting	

Next Meeting--Tuesday, March 8, 2016 - 5:30 p.m.- 6:30 p.m.

The Accountability meetings are open to the public. To become a voting member of Accountability you need to attend one of the first three meetings of the school year. Accountability is a great way to keep up on what is happening at the school and through a person-to-person venue, meet other parents interested in the school and hopefully have an impact on maintaining and improving D'Evelyn. We look forward to seeing you at the meetings.